High output LED low bay or high bay applications
Can save up to 60% energy
Tamlite LG1 I-Tech optic designed for low glare applications
EXPO WP
Lighting for a Living
EXPO WP
•    Weatherproof IP65 version of EXPO range
•    Suitable for sports halls, industrial areas and warehousing

•    50,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
High output low bay/high bay
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
EXPWP630NW 57W - 4000K 6400 57 112 5.60
EXPWP950NW 83W - 4000K 9500 83 114 5.90
EXPWP1200NW 89W - 4000K 12000 89 134 6.00
EXPWP1630NW 127W - 4000K 16300 127 128 6.00
EXPWP2100NW 178W - 4000K 21000 178 118 6.40
EXPWP2400NW 183W - 4000K 24000 183 131 6.40
EXPWP2600NW 228W - 4000K 26000 228 114 6.40
EXPWP2800NW 255W - 4000K 28000 225 110 6.40
Dimensions
Order Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
EXPWP630NW 550 330 100
EXPWP950NW 550 330 100
EXPWP1200NW 550 330 100
EXPWP1630NW 550 330 100
EXPWP2100NW 550 330 100
EXPWP2400NW 550 330 100
EXPWP2600NW 550 330 100
EXPWP2800NW 550 330 100
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Steel body finished in white
•	 Supplied as standard with neutral
white (4000K) LED